INTERNAL HIGH SPEED IO SERIES
MCIO
PRODUCT PROFILE
TARGET MARKET
 Smaller shape space, suitable for high-density small space applications.
 Support 8 GBPS / 16 GBPS / 32 GBPS / 64 GBPS (PAM4) signal transmission.
 Supports various application fields within communication devices.

Packing code：
1：Soft Tray   2: Tape & Reel
Type code:
1: Vertical
2: Right Angle
Shell Tail Length Code:
1: 1.5mm 2: 2.2mm
3: 3.0mm   2: 4.2mm
Reserve Code:0
Plating code:
1: GF
2:15u”
3:30u”
RoHS code:
H: Halogen free
No. of  Pin:
15: 38Pin
28: 74Pin
3R:124Pin
4G:148Pin
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION